
POS. COGNOME NOME DATA NASCITA CLASSE SOST. FASCIA PUNTI ANNO INS.

1A RIS. ROSSINI FEDERICA 07/03/1964 TS AAAA 3 218 2007
1B RIS. DE FRANCISCI VINCENZA 13/04/1967  CT AAAA 3 173 2000
1C RIS. ALOIA ANTONIA 24/09/1973 MI AAAA 3 156 2000
1D RIS. SORRENTINO CANDIDA 03/03/1967 NA AAAA EA FA 3 150 2004
1E RIS. BETTIO MARCO 07/11/1974 AN AAAA 3 146 2002
1F RIS. CECERE RACHELE RITA 02/03/1974 CE AAAA 3 135 2007
1G RIS. MAGGIO MARIA 08/06/1957 PA AAAA 3 133 2000
1H RIS. BARONE GRAZIA MARIA 11/07/1965 NA AAAA  EAFA 3 131 2000
1I RIS. GERMANO CARMELINA LINA 18/01/1976 CT AAAA 3 131 2007
1L RIS. MODUGNO MARIA ANNA 29/09/1964 BA AAAA 3 130 2000
1M RIS. ARCURI PIERANTONIO 24/05/1982 PA AAAA 3 129 2007
1.1 RIS. PICILLO DONATA 03/04/1975 CE AAAA FA 3 123 2007
2.1 RIS. CALIFANO TIZIANA 23/06/1973 SA AAAA DA EA FA 3 122 2007
2.2 RIS. ALLOCCA ANNA 23/07/1960 NA AAAA 3 121 2002
3.1 RIS. SPINELLO CONCETTA 10/12/1973 CL AAAA 3 120 2003
5.1 RIS. ARIOLA FORTUNA 09/01/1977 CE AAAA 3 118 2003
5.2 RIS. FILOCAMO LAVINIA 10/08/1966 ME AAAA FA 3 117 2005
6.1 RIS. BRONZINO MARIA LUISA 20/01/1982 PA AAAA 3 117 2007
13.1 RIS. BARONE ERMINIA 24/10/1969 NA AAAA 3 112 2000
13.2 RIS. DE CRISTOFARO ANNA 01/11/1971 NA AAAA 3 112 2002
20.1 RIS. GAMMINO FRANCESCA 31/05/1972 AG AAAA 3 110 2002
21.1 RIS. SANTIN CONCETTA 06/05/1964 NA AAAA 3 110 2007
22.1 RIS. LETIZIA ORIANA 16/08/1982  NA AAAA 3 107 2007
27.1 RIS. MANFERLOTTI LIVIA 29/06/1972 CE AAAA 3 102 2007
30.1 RIS. VISONE ELEONORA 22/08/1968 SA AAAA EA  FA 3 97 2002
35.1 RIS. FALSONE LUCIA MARIA AGATA 05/02/1976 CT AAAA 3 92 2002
38.1 RIS. VERRENGIA FILOMENA 22/06/1970 CE AAAA 3 89 2002
39.1 RIS. BONOMO ROSELLA 14/07/1968 SR AAAA 3 87 2002
41.1 RIS. SERGE MARIANGELA 03/04/1974 LT AAAA 3 86 2005
54.1 RIS. GRANATA ELEONORA 07/04/1969 NA AAAA 3 71 2007
67.1 RIS. CASELLA GIUSEPPINA ELENA 11/01/1971 BA AAAA 3 60 2007
74.1 RIS. MANTELLI CRISTINA 01/08/1984 RM AAAA 3 51 2007
75.1 RIS. D'INDIA FABRIZIO 21/02/1966 PA AAAA 3 49 2002
76.1 RIS. MUSUMECI GIOVANNA GRAZIA 01/12/1973 CT AAAA 3 46 2002



87.1 RIS. SILVESTRI ELENA 29/03/1968 CS AAAA 3 34 2002
88.1 RIS. GIRONE ROSA 29/12/1973 CE AAAA 3 34 2003
88.2 RIS. COPPOLINO DANIELA GIUSEPPA 30/07/1971 ME AAAA 3 33 2002
89.1 RIS. MARIGLIANO ROSA 14/09/1973 NA AAAA 3 33 2002
90.1 RIS. ORLANDO MARIA 05/11/1969 PA AAAA 3 32 2000
90.2 RIS. ORVITTI ROSARIA 02/01/1970 NA AAAA 3 32 2002
90.3 RIS. AMATO MARIA 20/10/1967  AG AAAA 3 32 2003
90.4 RIS. FRANCESE CONSIGLIA 29/04/1957 NA AAAA 3 32 2005
90.5 RIS. BASILE SEBASTIANA 20/01/1967 SR AAAA 3 32 2005
90.6 RIS. DI DOMENICO LOREDANA 21/12/1980 PA AAAA 3 31 2005
90.7 RIS. NICOSIA CONCETTA 05/06/1964 MI AAAA 3 30 2000
90.8 RIS. TELARETTI ELISABETTA 12/08/1978 PA AAAA 3 30 2002
91.1 RIS. TANASI GIUSI 08/06/1971 SR AAAA 3 30 2004
93.1 RIS. SERIO ANGELINA 15/11/1961 SA AAAA 3 29 2007
93.2 RIS. RAGOLIA ANNA CHIARA 25/06/1979 TP AAAA 3 29 2007
93.3 RIS. DEL PRETE ANTONIETTA 23/03/1954 NA AAAA FA 3 28 2000
93.4 RIS. RUFFINO CINZIA 08/10/1969 CT AAAA 3 28 2002
93.5 RIS. CALI' DANIELA 15/08/1964 PA AAAA 3 28 2002
93.6 RIS. MOSCUZZA LAURA 16/06/1965 SR AAAA FA 3 28 2005
94.1 RIS. RACITI LAURA 02/09/1963 CT AAAA 3 28 2007
94.2 RIS. FERRARA CARMELA 23/03/1970 SA AAAA 3 28 2007
94.3 RIS. ROSTA GRAZIELLA 13/03/1957 CT AAAA EA 3 27 2000
94.4 RIS. D'ISANTO MARIAGRAZIA 23/06/1969 NA AAAA 3 27 2002
94.5 RIS. CORRADO FRANCESCA 09/04/1965 PA AAAA 3 27 2002
94.6 RIS. ROVIELLO CONCETTA 29/07/1968 SA AAAA 3 27 2002
94.7 RIS. CALTAGIRONE GRAZIA 03/09/1969 CL AAAA 3 27 2005
94.8 RIS. LAMBERTI ENZA 11/02/1958 RM AAAA 3 26 2000
94.9 RIS. ZITO SONIA 17/04/1976 BR AAAA 3 26 2007
94.10 RIS. ANCONA FORUNATA 27/061970 TP AAAA 3 25 2002
94.11 RIS. PONZO MARIA AUSILIA 31/01/1980  CT AAAA 3 25 2002
94.12 RIS. VITANZA LOREDANA 15/09/1971 ME AAAA 3 25 2002
94.13 RIS. BRIGUGLIO ROSARIA 17/03/1976 ME AAAA 3 25 2002
94.14 RIS. GALATI RANDO SANTA GRAZIA 21/06/1972 ME AAAA 3 25 2005
94.15 RIS. BALSAMA' CATALDA 19/04/1975 CT AAAA 3 25 2007
95.1 RIS. PIRRO CARMELA 17/10/1976 EN AAAA 3 25 2007
95.2 RIS. DI MAURO GIOVANNINA 10/01/1970 CT AAAA 3 24 2000



95.3 RIS. GOGLIA RAFFAELA 17/08/1972 NA AAAA FA 3 24 2002
95.4 RIS. MASUCCI MARIAGRAZIA 05/07/1976 AV AAAA 3 24 2007
95.5 RIS. PALMIERI PATRIZIA 01/05/1979 FG AAAA 3 24 2007
95.6 RIS. BASCO GIUSEPPINA 11/05/1976 CE AAAA 3 24 2007
95.7 RIS. IANNACCI TERESA ROSARIA 07/10/1972 CB AAAA DA 3 24 2009
95.8 RIS. CHIANESE ANNA MARIA 25/11/1969 NA AAAA DA 3 23 2000
96.1 RIS. PASSANANTI CALOGERA MARINA 05/05/1970 PA AAAA 3 23 2002
96.2 RIS. CASTALDO GIUSEPPINA 10/09/1970 NA AAAA EA 3 23 2002
96.3 RIS. DE ROSA LUCIA 13/12/1960 PE AAAA 3 23 2007
96.4 RIS. MESI PAOLA 12/10/1976 PA AAAA 3 23 2007
97.1 RIS. SALONIA VALERIA 07/01/1976 RG AAAA 3 22 2002
97.2 RIS. MENNA TERESA 21/11/1978 NA AAAA 3 22 2002
97.3 RIS. SANNINO ANGELA 14/01/1972 NA AAAA 3 22 2007
98.1 RIS. MICELI MARIA GRAZIA 06/07/1968 RG AAAA 3 21 2002
100.1 RIS. LA TERRA JENNY 12/06/1979 RG AAAA 3 21 2005
100.2 RIS. ALBERGO ORNELLA 22/01/1978 CT AAAA 3 21 2007
101.1 RIS. TRAMPARULO ALFONSO 16/11/1975 NA AAAA DA 3 21 2009
101.2 RIS. MINERVINI CONCETTA 02/05/1967 NA AAAA 3 20 2007
103.1 RIS. PINNALE FRIDA 23/03/1974 PN AAAA 3 19 2007
103.2 RIS. PROCENTESE RITA 13/08/1959 NA AAAA FA 3 18 2000
107.1 RIS. CALCAGNO ANNA 15/03/1965 PA AAAA 3 17 2002
108.1 RIS. MARTINO DANIELA 12/02/1874 CE AAAA 3 16 2007
108.2 RIS. BERNABE' MARIA 01/03/1970  NA AAAA EA 3 15 2002

POS. COGNOME NOME DATA NASCITA CLASSE SOST. FASCIA PUNTI ANNO INS.

1A RIS MANZELLA ROSALIA 03/02/1971 PA EEEE 2 184 2000
1B RIS. CALCAGNO ANNA 15/03/1965 PA EEEE 2 172 2000
1C RIS. PROCENTESE RITA 13/08/1959 NA EEEE EA 3 215 2000
1D RIS. MISTRETTA ROSALIA MARIA 12/12/1958 PA EEEE EA  KA 3 200 2000
1E RIS. ROSTA GRAZIELLA 13/03/1957 CT EEEE KA LA 3 182 2000
1F RIS. VERDINA TERESA 15/10/1966 TP EEEE 3 179 2000
1G RIS. AMATO MARIA 20/10/1967  AG EEEE 3 170 2003
1H RIS. LAMBERTI ENZA 11/02/1958 RM EEEE 3 164 2000
1I RIS. DE ROSA LUCIA 13/12/1960 PE EEEE 3 164 2007
1L RIS. ORLANDO MARIA 05/11/1969 PA EEEE KALA 3 161 2000



1M RIS. BONANNO GIOVANNA 24/12/1962 SR EEEE GA 3 161 2000
1N RIS. NICOSIA CONCETTA 05/06/1964 MI EEEE 3 158 2000
1O RIS. DEL PRETE ANTONIETTA 23/03/1954 NA EEEE 3 157 2000
1P RIS. GAROFALO MARIANNA 22/12/1981 CE EEEE JA 3 151 2007
1Q RIS. PASSANANTI CALOGERA MARINA 05/05/1970 PA EEEE 3 145 2000
1R RIS. MOSCUZZA LAURA 16/06/1965 SR EEEE JA 3 145 2005
1S RIS. DI MAURO GIOVANNINA 10/01/1970 CT EEEE 3 141 2000
1T RIS. GIRONE ROSA 29/12/1973 CE EEEE 3 140 2003
1U RIS. SERIO ANGELINA 15/11/1961 SA EEEE 3 137 2007
1V RIS. MARIGLIANO ROSA 14/09/1973 NA EEEE 3 133 2000
1Z RIS. CREA FORTUNATA 12/11/1966 EE EEEE 3 133 2007
1AA RIS. CORRADO FRANCESCA 09/04/1965 PA EEEE 3 125 2002
1AB RIS. MUSUMECI GIOVANNA GRAZIA 01/12/1973 CT EEEE 3 124 2000
1AC RIS. BALSAMA' CATALDA 19/04/1975 CT EEEE 3 119 2007
1AD RIS. D'INDIA FABRIZIO 21/02/1966 PA EEEE 3 113 2000
1AE RIS. ORVITTI ROSARIA 02/01/1970 NA EEEE 3 113 2002
1AF RIS. RACITI LAURA 02/09/1963 CT EEEE 3 113 2007
1AG RIS. FERRARA CARMELA 23/03/1970 SA EEEE 3 112 2007
1AH RIS. PINNALE FRIDA 23/03/1974 PN EEEE 3 112 2007
1AI RIS. CARLENTINI MASSIMO 23/06/1966 CT EEEE 3 111 2007
1AL RIS. ANCONA FORUNATA 27/061970 TP EEEE 3 110 2000
1AM RIS. D'AGOSTINO AMALIA 03/12/1979 NA EEEE 3 110 2007
1AN RIS. IPPOLITO GABRIELLA 13/10/1978 NA EEEE 3 110 2005
1AO RIS. MENNA TERESA 21/11/1978 NA EEEE 3 108 2002
1AP RIS. MINERVINI CONCETTA 02/05/1967 NA EEEE 3 107 2007
1AQ RIS. CALI' DANIELA 15/08/1964 PA EEEE 3 106 2000
1AR RIS. MESI PAOLA 12/10/1976 PA EEEE 3 106 2007
1AS RIS. MASUCCI MARIAGRAZIA 05/07/1976 AV EEEE 3 105 2007
1AT RIS. RUFFINO CINZIA 08/10/1969 CT EEEE 3 103 2000
1AU RIS. ALBERGO ORNELLA 22/01/1978 CT EEEE 3 102 2007
1AV RIS. GIANSIRACUSA CONCITA ALESSANDRA 01/06/1977 SR EEEE 3 101 2004
1AZ RIS. SALONIA VALERIA 07/01/1976 RG EEEE 3 100 2002
1BA RIS. BELLOMO ROBERTA 26/09/1980 RG EEEE 3 98 2007
1BB RIS. CALTAGIRONE GRAZIA 03/09/1969 CL EEEE 3 96 2005
1BC RIS. GOGLIA RAFFAELA 17/08/1972 NA EEEE FA 3 96 2002
1BD RIS. LA CROCE ANNA 21/10/1971 SA EEEE 3 96 2007



1BE RIS. DI DOMENICO LOREDANA 21/12/1980 PA EEEE 3 95 2005
1BF RIS. SIDOTI ANNA AURELIA 15/02/1981 CT EEEE 3 95 2007
1BG RIS. SANNINO ANGELA 14/01/1972 NA EEEE 3 94 2007
1BH RIS. ZUCCARO GRAZIA 19/01/1972 CT EEEE 3 93 2000
1BI RIS. TERRANOVA ROSARIA 30/03/1965 RG EEEE 3 92 2003
5.1 RIS. GIRGENTI ROSARIA 09/01/1957 PA EEEE 3 88 2002
5.2 RIS. BRIGUGLIO ROSARIA 17/03/1976 ME EEEE 3 88 2002
7.1 RIS. VITANZA LOREDANA 15/09/1971 ME EEEE 3 87 2000
7.2 RIS. FRANCESE CONSIGLIA 29/04/1957 NA EEEE 3 87 2005
7.3 RIS. MORREALE LOREDANA 08/11/1976 CL EEEE JA 3 86 2005
8.1 RIS. CRISCUOLO ANNA 05/08/1982 SA EEEE JA 3 84 2005
9.1 RIS. GENNARO FLORINDA 28/11/1979 VI EEEE 3 83 2002
16.1 RIS. IMMESI FABIO 17/02/1976 PA EEEE 3 76 2007
16.2 RIS. TERRACCIANO DARIO 17/07/1967 EN EEEE 3 75 2003
16.3 RIS. GALATI RANDO SANTA GRAZIA 21/06/1972 ME EEEE 3 75 2005
16.4 RIS. PLUCHINOTTA KATIA 09/12/1970  RG EEEE 3 74 2000
17.1 RIS. ARCANGELI ANNA 23/10/1965 RM EEEE 3 73 2002
19.1 RIS. LA TERRA JENNY 12/06/1979 RG EEEE 3 69 2005
19.2 RIS. CONTI MARIA CATERINA 14/07/1972 CT EEEE 3 69 2005
19.3 RIS. PALMIERI PATRIZIA 01/05/1979 FG EEEE 3 69 2007
24.1 RIS. TRAMPARULO ALFONSO 16/11/1975 NA EEEE JA 3 63 2007
24.2 RIS. PONZO MARIA AUSILIA 31/01/1980  CT EEEE 3 62 2002
26.1 RIS. MICELI MARIA GRAZIA 06/07/1968 RG EEEE 3 61 2000
27.1 RIS. ALIBERTI ROSANNA 17/12/1977 SA EEEE JA 3 60 2007
27.2 RIS. BASILE SEBASTIANA 20/01/1967 SR EEEE 3 59 2005
29.1 RIS. GUIDO NUCCIO GRAZIA 29/03/1965 AG EEEE LA 3 58 2007
32.1 RIS. BARBUTI LAURA 17/02/1978 SA EEEE JA 3 54 2007
32.2 RIS. IANNACCI TERESA ROSARIA 07/10/1972 CB EEEE 3 54 2007
33.1 RIS. BASCO GIUSEPPINA 11/05/1976 CE EEEE 3 53 2007
33.2 RIS. RUBINO MARIA TERESA 19/05/1970 EE EEEE JA 3 53 2007
34.1 RIS. VERRENGIA FILOMENA 22/06/1970 CE EEEE 3 50 2000
36.1 RIS. PENNAVARIA NUNZIATINA 22/03/1975 SR EEEE 3 46 2003
43.1 RIS. ALIBERTI PAOLA 30/11/1985 EEEE JA 3 42 2007
49.1 RIS. BARONE ERMINIA 24/10/1969 NA EEEE 3 39 2000
53.1 RIS. DE FRANCISCI VINCENZA 13/04/1967  CT EEEE 3 36 2002
54.1 RIS. PICILLO DONATA 03/04/1975 CE EEEE LA 3 36 2007



54.2 RIS. CAMPO LOREDANA 09/02/1977 PA EEEE 3 35 2002
54.3 RIS. COPPOLINO DANIELA GIUSEPPA 30/07/1971 ME EEEE 3 33 2000
56.1 RIS. BARONE GRAZIA MARIA 11/07/1965 NA EEEE  3 31 2000
56.2 RIS. SILVESTRI ELENA 29/03/1968 CS EEEE 3 31 2002
56.3 S RIS. VIOLA ROSALIA 22/07/1981 PA EEEE 3 31 2007
56.4 RIS. MUSUMARRA SONIA MARIA GRAZIA 14/12/1973 CT EEEE 3 30 2002
56.5 RIS. TELARETTI ELISABETTA 12/08/1978 PA EEEE 3 30 2002
58.1 RIS. BONOMO ROSELLA 14/07/1968 SR EEEE 3 28 2000
58.2 RIS. SORRENTINO CANDIDA 03/03/1967 NA EEEE KA LA 3 28 2004
58.3 RIS. RAGOLIA ANNA CHIARA 25/06/1979 TP EEEE 3 28 2007
60.1 RIS. ALLOCCA ANNA 23/07/1960 NA EEEE 3 27 2007
61.1 RIS. FALSONE LUCIA MARIA AGATA 05/02/1976 CT EEEE 3 27 2007
61.2 RIS. CORDOVANA ALBA 10/11/1978 CT EEEE 3 26 2007
61.3 RIS. SERGE MARIANGELA 03/04/1974 LT EEEE 3 25 2005
61.4 RIS. PIRRO CARMELA 17/10/1976 EN EEEE 3 25 2007
64.1 RIS. CASTALDO GIUSEPPINA 10/09/1970 NA EEEE 3 22 2002
66.1 RIS. SANTIN CONCETTA 06/05/1964 NA EEEE 3 21 2007
69.1 R RIS. ZITO SONIA 17/04/1976 BR EEEE 3 18 2007
69.2 RIS. GERMANO CARMELINA LINA 18/01/1976 CT EEEE 3 17 2007
70.1 RIS. ARIOLA FORTUNA 09/01/1977 CE EEEE 3 16 2007
73.1 R RIS. MANFERLOTTI LIVIA 29/06/1972 CE EEEE 3 12 2007


